
72 73

beneito-faure.com

Time

luminaires

7
5

m
m

39mm

Driver

*Create your code acording to your preferences.

RoHS

5 YEARS

WARRANTY

50.000

HOURS

 PF 

>0,9
CRI
≥95

UGR 

<19 (3)

Accessories

IP
40

Code

Installation

Power

Material

Surface / Pendant

31W / 46W / 69W

Aluminium

Technical Information

White (9003)

Black (9005)

On / O�

Dali

Push

Casambi

2.700K (112 lm/W) - 27W/m

3.000K (128 lm/W) - 27W/m

4.000K (136 lm/W) - 27W/m

5.000K (136 lm/W) - 27W/m 

1.130mm

1.690mm

UGR (81º)8 3 2

3

4

5

3

5

1

2

3

5

1

2

8Code:

ColourDriverCCT (lm/W) - Power/mSizeDi�user (Angle)Code

2.530mm 7

Opal (112º) 5

Gray (9006) 3

40742

40741 40790 (2m)

40882
40881

40780

End caps

40990 4085140770

Joint 180º Joint 90º Wall bracket Base 3x0,75 (2,5m) Suspension kitCeiling suspension

3,37m
Max

40743

Ø60x28mm

40852
40853

40883
40992
40991

Base 5x0,5 (2,5m) 
Ø60x28mm

40993

PUSH

40339

Trimless

230
VAC

i Custom RAL

i Consult delivery terms and conditions.

Lumens 3.472 lm - 9.384 lm

C

PCB Rigid

beneito-faure.com

Electrolytic Platingi

Control accessories pages 282-289.

Accessories pages 158-159.




